Finanolyte Electrolyzed Water (EW, EOW or EO,
also known as electrolyzed oxidizing water or
ionized water solution) technology is the process
of passing ordinary water or a diluted saline
solution through a specially designed electrolytic
cell in order to modify its functional properties
without adding reagents. Finanolyte solutions
(Anolyte and Catholyte) have demonstrated the

New Zealand
Biogro Certificate Number: RN 2016-1 : Approved for use in organic production or
food processing and handling under COR standards.
Our certificates and approvals
This memorandum updates the status of electrolyzed water under the U.S. Department of
Agriculture (USDA) organic regulations at 7 CFR Part 205. The memorandum clarifies that
electrolyzed water is a type of chlorine material that is allowed in organic production and handling.
Flow rate,
l/h
Power
supply Installation Type of reactor
FAC
concentration,
ppm
Outputs
FIN200 20
1
ph
as
e

e
Ac
id
ic
An
ol
yt
e
an
d
Ca
th
ol
yt
e
FIN400 40 R-40
100, 200, 300,
400, 500
FIN900 90 R-90
FIN1200 120 R-120
FIN2000 200 R-200
FIN2500 250
3
ph
as
es
40
0
(2
08
-2
20
) V
AC
R-250
FIN3000 300 R-300
FIN4000 400 R-400A
FIN6000 600
Floor
standing
R-600
FIN10000 1000 R-1000
FIN12000 1200 R-1200
FIN18000 1800
2 x R-1000
FIN20000 2000
FIN24000 2400 2 x R-1200
FIN30000 3000 3 x R-1000
FIN200anw 20
1
ph
as